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Dr. Nasha’s “TOP 10” Resource Guide





• EWG Tap Water Data Base 
• Berkey Water Filter Data Base 
• WHO Air Quality Database 2022
• EPA Air Pollution Data Base
• WHO Air Pollution Data Portal
• EPA Super Fund Site Zipcode Data Base

RESOURCES:
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1. Does Environment Affect Cancer Risk? 
file:///Users/deniseslinger/Desktop/Does%20Environment%20Affect%20Cancer%20Risk_%20_%20Fight%20Colore
ctal%20Cancer.html

2. Clinical Environmental Medicine: Identification and Natural Treatment of Diseases Caused by Common Pollutants 
Book, by  Walter J. Crinnion and Joseph E. Pizzorno Jr., ND https://www.amazon.com/Clinical-Environmental-
Medicine-Identification-Pollutants/dp/0323480861

3. Mitochondria as a Target of Environmental Toxicants https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3693132/

4. ARC Monographs on the Identification of Carcinogenic Hazards to Humans 
https://monographs.iarc.who.int/cards_page/publications-monographs/

5. Expert Panel Confirms that Fragrance Ingredient Can Cause Cancer https://www.ewg.org/news-
insights/news/expert-panel-confirms-fragrance-ingredient-can-cause-cancer

6. In Glyphosate Review, WHO cancer agency edited out “Non-Carcinogenic” Findings 
https://www.reuters.com/investigates/special-report/who-iarc-glyphosate/

REFERENCES:
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7. Light-at-night Induced Circadian Disruption, Cancer and Aging https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/23237593/

8. Case-Control Study About Magnitude of Exposure to Wood Smoke and Risk of Developing Lung Cancer 
https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/34115693/

9. What Are Obesogens, and Should We Be Concerned? https://www.healthline.com/nutrition/what-are-obesogens

10. Obesogens in Foods https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/35625608/

11. The Metabolic Approach To Cancer Book https://www.drnasha.com/matcbook/

12. Airly Air Pollution Site https://airly.org/map/en/

13. Air Pollution and Your Health https://www.niehs.nih.gov/health/topics/agents/air-pollution/index.cfm

14. A Comprehensive Review on Indoor Air Quality Monitoring Systems For Enhanced Public Health 
https://sustainenvironres.biomedcentral.com/articles/10.1186/s42834-020-0047-y

REFERENCES:
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15. Drinking Water Contaminants https://dceg.cancer.gov/research/what-we-study/drinking-water-contaminants

16. EWG's Tap Water Database https://www.ewg.org/tapwater/

17. Water Quality Search https://www.berkeyfilters.com/pages/water-quality-search

18. Bottled Water Quality Investigation https://www.ewg.org/research/bottled-water-quality-investigation

19. Most Popular Water Tests USWaterSystems.com

20. What Are the 14 Signs of Dehydration? 
https://www.medicinenet.com/how_can_you_tell_if_you_are_dehydrated/article.htm

21. Circadian Rhythms and Cancers: The Intrinsic Links and Therapeutic Potentials 
https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/35246220/

22. Interplay Between Circadian Clock and Cancer: New Frontiers for Cancer Treatment 
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC7120250/

REFERENCES:
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23. How to Choose Your Food Zoomers https://www.vibrant-wellness.com/how-to-choose-your-food-zoomers/

24. Exercise Linked With Lower Risk of 13 Types of Cancer https://www.cancer.org/latest-news/exercise-linked-with-
lower-risk-of-13-types-of-cancer.html

25. Exercise and Cancer: From ”Healthy" to ”Therapeutic"? https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/28324125/

26. Overtraining Syndrome https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3435910/

27. Why Sleep is Essential for Health https://www.medicalnewstoday.com/articles/325353#performance-and-memory

28. The Hidden Health Hazards of Toxic Relationships https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/blog/high-octane-
women/201108/the-hidden-health-hazards-toxic-relationships

29. Only 12% of Americans are Metabolically Healthy https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/30484738

30. Trends and Disparities in Cardiometabolic Health Among U.S. Adults, 1999-2018  
https://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/abs/pii/S0735109722049944

REFERENCES:
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CONTACT ME
Dr. Nasha Winters, ND, FABNO

Consulting and Speaking: info@drnasha.com
Education (MATC Master Course, TAP): janet@mtih.org

Metabolic Terrain Institute Of Health: info@mtih.org
Partnerships: cindy@mtih.org
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